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Legend

List of Bank 
Holidays

Bank Holiday

Thurs, Jan 1

Mon, Jan 19

Mon, Feb 16

Mon, May 25

Fri, Jun 19

Sat, Jul 4

Mon, Sep 7

Mon, Oct 12

Wed, Nov 11

Thurs, Nov 26

Fri, Dec 25

Auris Holiday

Quarterly Payroll 
Tax Returns Due

W-2’s & 1099 
Forms Distribution 
Due Date
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Auris offices are 
open: however, most 
banks and federal 
agencies are closed. 
Allow an extra day 
for direct deposits.

Auris offices and 
banks are closed 
on this day.


